sales@bespokewatersolutions.co.uk      01226 782049
Model Nom. Capacity
 (Litres)
External Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
BWS-125 125 680 x 680 x 530 12
BWS-187 187 680 x 680 x 780 15
BWS-250 250 1180 x 680 x 530 20
BWS-251 250 680 x 680 x 1030 20
BWS-305 305 680 x 680 x 1250 20
BWS-375 375 680 x 680 x 1530 30
BWS-450 450 1680 x 680 x 630 30
BWS-500 500 1180 x 1180 x 530 40
BWS-501 500 1180 x 680 x 1030 40
BWS-601 600 1180 x 680 x 1230 50
BWS-750 750 1680 x 1180 x 530 45
BWS-751 750 1180 x 1180 x 780 50
BWS-752 750 1680 x 680 x 1030 52
BWS-900 900 1680 x 680 x 1230 55
BWS-1000 1000 1180 x 1180 x 1030 55
BWS-1050 1050 1680 x 680 x 1430 60
BWS-1125 1125 1680 x 680 x 1530 70
BWS-1220 1220 1180 X 1180 X 1250 70
BWS-1400 1400 1180 x 1180 x 1430 75
BWS-1500 1500 1680 x 1180 x 1030 80
Model Nom. Capacity
 (Litres)
External Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
BWS-1501 1500 1180 x 1180 x 1530 85
BWS-2000 2000 2180 x 1180 x 1030 150
BWS-2001 2000 1180 x 1180 x 2030 150
BWS-2250 2250 1680 x 1180 x 1530 150
BWS-2501 2500 2180 x 1180 x 1280 180
BWS-3000 3000 3200 x 1200 x 1030 195
BWS-3001 3000 2200 x 1200 x 1530 195
BWS-3750 3750 2700 x 1700 x 1030 210
BWS-4000 4000 2200 x 2200 x 1030 220
BWS-4001 4000 2200 x 1200 x 2030 220
BWS-4500 4500 2700 x 1700 x 1230 250
BWS-5000 5000 2700 x 2200 x 1030 255
BWS-5625 5625 2700 x 1680 x 1530 300
BWS-6000 6000 3200 x 2200 x 1030 350
BWS-6001 6000 2200 x 2200 x 1530 400
BWS-7500 7500 2700 x 2200 x 1530 450
BWS-8000 8000 2200 x 2200 x 2030 410
BWS-9000 9000 3200 x 2200 x 1530 410
BWS-12000 12000 3200 x 2200 x 2030 525
One & Two Piece GRP Cold Water Storage Tanks
Metric Range
Available options:
Uninsulated or insulated models
Type AG or AB airgap with raised ball valve chamber
Can be supplied with Equilibrium or Keraflo float valves
Full overflow & fittings kits
sales@bespokewatersolutions.co.uk      01226 782049
Model Nom. Capacity
 (Litres)
External Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
BWS-45 45 510 x 420 x 305 5
BWS-95 95 650 x 470 x 416 10
BWS-137 137 660 x 507 x 491 12
BWS-180 180 790 x 640 x 514 15
BWS-225 225 830 x 680 x 566 20
BWS-267 267 860 x730 x 590 25
BWS-315 315 880 x 790 x 590 25
BWS-365 365 1030 x 730 x 616 29
BWS-453 453 1090 x 830 x 691 35
BWS-458 458 1330 x 720 x 616 35
BWS-570 570 1120 x 920 x 798 40
BWS-680 680 1240 x 1010 x 844 40
Model Nom. Capacity
 (Litres)
External Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
BWS-712 712 1150 x 925 x 766 45
BWS-909 909 1310 x 1030 x 901 50
BWS-1135 1135 1680 x 1050 x 821 70
BWS-1364 1364 1525 x 1050 x 1106 80
BWS-1590 1590 1660 x 1260 x 920 115
BWS-1818 1818 1360 x 1360 x 1226 125
BWS-2272 2272 1990 x 1410 x 1051 150
BWS-2726 2726 1990 x 1410 x 1226 170
BWS-3185 3185 2670 x 1410 x 1076 200
BWS-3636 3636 2670 x 1410 x 1226 215
BWS-4540 4540 2595 x 1728 x 1226 250
One & Two Piece GRP Cold Water Storage Tanks
Imperial Range
Available options:
Uninsulated or insulated models
Type AG or AB airgap with raised ball valve chamber
Can be supplied with Equilibrium or Keraflo float valves
Full overflow & fittings kits